28
Please see p62 for larger models.
CODE DESCRIPTION
UMD100 100mm Standard In-line Fan (198m³/h)
UMD100T 100mm Timer In-line Fan (198m³/h)
UMD125 125mm Standard In-line Fan (280m³/h)
UMD125T 125mm Timer In-line Fan (280m³/h)
UMD150 150mm Standard In-line Fan (552m³/h)
UMD150T 150mm Timer In-line Fan (552m³/h)
Monsoon UMD Mixed Flow Fans
• High performance and fully speed controllable
• Motor attached to fan body by two quick
release clips for maintenance